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Features/特点 

SR-7687030
Handle Folding and Pressing Machine

The SR-7687030 is a  handle pressing machine designed to fold and press the handles of bags,
suitcases, beauty cases and other leather accessories.
It has a manually adjustable guide according to the width and thickness of the core and the leather.

Technical features:

Rubber rollers with custom grooves;

Mechanical upper roller lifting;

Manually  adjustable roller pressure with double piston;

Automatic reverse gear button;  

Speed controled by padel.
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Techinal parameters
Model 
Space

Voltage
Power
Size

SR 7687030
80mm
220v
1/2hp

1000X580X1200mm


